AMENDMENT OF SOL!CITATION!MOBiFiCATION QF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CCDE Page

tof 2
5 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ND.|3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4, REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. [5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
0001 124152000 PRWRSMO7157
& ISSUED BY CODE| 00094 7. ADMINIS TERED BY (if other than fiom 6] CODE]
DOT/Maritime Administration, WR Acquisiion
Office of Acquisition, MRG-4300_201 Mission Street, Suite 2200
San Francisco, CA 841051905
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {IVo., sfreet, cotinly, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NO.
Cale Sirois
PACIFIC-GULF MARINE, INC. 9B. DATED (SEE [TEM 11)
POST OFFICE BOX 6479
‘ 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70174-8479
’ _ K| No. DIMABCOSO16 F PGMISWOT023
() | 10B-DATED (SFE ITEM 13)
CODE_m : [FACH 7Y CODE 080812007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[[] e above numbssed saliciation fs amended as setforth in tews 12, The hour and dale specied fo receipt of Oers |:| is extended, D & not exiended.

Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amerdment prior o e four and date specified I he soficiialion or 35 amended, by ora of the foliowing methods:

{a} By completing tfems 8 and 15, and reluming copies of e amandment; {b) By acknowledging receipl of this amentdment on each copy of the offer
submitted; of {c} By separate ketter or telegram which inciudss a reference fo the solicitation and amengment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKMNOWL EDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TG THE HOUR AND DATE SPEGIFIED MAY RESULT

i REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by viriue of this amencment you desire 1o change an offer already submitied, sach change may be made by lelegram oF
tetler, provides each telegram of leffer makes reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and i recefved prios 0 the opening hour and dale specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {If requsred)
- 7007 - 70X - 4303000 - 70 - 0761 - 33 - 40KYS0 - 9-33 - 40KYS0 - 0- - 25432 - 0761 - 0000 - 00

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOBIFICATION OF
: CONTRACTS/ORDERS.

. ica i idx 3 DS ik 5 M 3]
CHEGK O8E| A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify authorily} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
I:l THE CONTRACT CRDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

] B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changess In paying office, appropriation date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103{b).

. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL ABREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

]

2 b OTHER (Specify ype of modification and authorily)
FAR 43.103 {a) Bilateral Contract Modification
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and retum _1__ capies to the issuing oifice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMFNDMENTAMODIEICATION  {Drganized by UCE section headings, inclisding solicitation/contract subjoct matter where feasible )
DeObligats and Close

The pumpose of this modification is to deobligate -$41,249.27 as ollows:
From: $200,000.08

By: -$41,240.27

To: $158,750.73

All other ferms and conditions remain unchanged.

The Ship Manager herby agrees that _;‘ésfs:mrﬁ {6 TAR 4.804, Closeous? of contract files, that all invoices have been submitted and paid. Fusther, by signing
this modification, the Ship Manager is providing a closing statemeng cerfifying completion of this order as required by FAR 4 808 5{a)13).

Except 2 provided herein, all isrms and conditions of the document mieronced in ltem 9A or 104, as herelofora charged, remains smchanced and in full force and effect

Debra K. Velmere

15 N}‘WT?&E OF S5 2 Or it 164, NAME AND: TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type o print)
A chiddne ﬁ@@:gm

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFEERQR 150, DA SG_NEt} 1We6f\meﬁca 46C. DATE SIGNED
ls.C. / (Ao o X 1/6/10

{Signature of person authorized o sigr} \ {Sigrature of Canﬂacﬁn‘b Officer}
N3N 7540-01-152-8070 - STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 19-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION Prescribed by GSA FAR 142 CFR}
UNUSABLE 53243



debbie.velmere
DVSign

debbie.velmere
Typewritten Text
1/6/10


Line Hem Document Mumber Title Page
Summary PGM16W07023/0001 PGM16W07023 KEY Close 20f2

| Total Funding:  $158.750.73

FYs Fund BudgetOrg Sub ObjectClass Sub  Program  CostOrg Sub  ProjilobNo. Sub  Reporting Category
| Division Closed FYs  Cancelied Fund
Line Hem Belivery Dats Unit of
Number pegeription ' (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost

KEYSTONE STATE M&R DRYDOCK [TRANSIT) PGM KYS0T 10068 PRWRSMO7157

Go01 Mod_ 0001 G8/30/2007 ' 068 LOT {($41,240.27} $41,249.27}

Changs in Description, Extended Description, Funding, Unit Price
The puspose of this modification is to DeObligate excess fumfs as indicated below:
Ref Req No: PRWRSMO7157

Funding nfosmation.

- 2007 - 70X - 4303000 - 73 - 0761 - 33 - 40KYS8-9-33 -
A0KYS0 -0 - - 25432 - 0761 - ﬁi}ﬂﬁ LE

-41,249.27

Pravious Total: $200,000.00
Modification Total:  ($41,249.07}

Grand Total: $158,756.73
. (inciudes Discounts)
\Distnbetion: S Wong T Richmond, C Jolwnsion, SAE






